
RGH316039E
Eaton Cutler-Hammer Circuit Breakers – Series G RG Frame

Technical Specifications:

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

kAIC at 480 Volts AC

Amps

Poles

Trip Unit

Terminations

Max. Rated Current

Main Conducting Paths

Endurance

Max. Switching Frequency

Rated Making Capacity

Rated Operational Voltage

Power Consumption at 24 Vac

Max. Opening Time

RGH316039E

Molded Case Circuit Breaker

65

1600

3

310+ Electronic LSIG w/ Maintenance Mode

Imperial Tapped Line/Load Conductor

2500 A

8 kV

3,000 Operating Cycles

60 1/h

20 A

125/250 V

612 VA

62 ms
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